TOR POZNAN

7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 12:20.

I
o B

WTOREK
Gr. B4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(44) TURNBULL Stephen
1 1:43.819 +0.429 12:25:51.258
2 1:45.491 +2.101 12:27:36.749
3 1:45.645 +2.255 12:29:22.394
4 1:48.358 +4.968 12:31:10.752
5 1:44.620 +1.230 12:32:55.372
6 1:43.390 | - 12:34:38.762
p7 1:57.915 +14.525 12:36:36.677
(4) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:49.920 +2.405 12:25:30.445
2 1:49.472 +1.957 12:27:19.917
3 1:47.779 +0.264 12:29:07.696
4 1:48.387 +0.872 12:30:56.083
5 1:49.206 +1.691 12:32:45.289
6 1:47.515 - 12:34:32.804
7 1:48.550 +1.035 12:36:21.354
p8 1:53.734 +6.219 12:38:15.088
(19) KLIMEK Konrad
1 1:59.532 +10.805 12:25:54.991
2 1:51.064 +2.337 12:27:46.055
3 1:49.295 +0.568 12:29:35.350
4 1:50.040 +1.313 12:31:25.390
5 1:48.727 - 12:33:14.117
6 1:50.887 +2.160 12:35:05.004
7 1:49.664 +0.937 12:36:54.668
p8 1:58.260 +9.533 12:38:52.928
(50) SZARY Mariusz
1 1:55.382 +6.642 12:26:17.483
2 1:49.696 +0.956 12:28:07.179
3 1:48.740 - 12:29:55.919
4 1:49.637 +0.897 12:31:45.556
5 1:56.456 +7.716 12:33:42.012
(66) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:51.735 +2.056 12:24:24.229
2 1:52.102 +2.423 12:26:16.331
3 1:49.679 - 12:28:06.010
4 1:49.981 +0.302 12:29:55.991
5 1:51.323 +1.644 12:31:47.314
6 1:51.787 +2.108 12:33:39.101
7 1:49.684 +0.005 12:35:28.785
8 1:50.028 +0.349 12:37:18.813
p9 1:58.340 +8.661 12:39:17.153
(10) CYGAN Jakub
1 1:51.811 +1.771 12:24:29.116
2 1:54.174 +4.134 12:26:23.290
3 1:50.155 +0.115 12:28:13.445
4 1:50.097 +0.057 12:30:03.542
5 1:50.040 - 12:31:53.582
6 1:52.168 +2.128 12:33:45.750
7 1:50.115 +0.075 12:35:35.865
8 1:50.051 +0.011 12:37:25.916
p9 2:16.830 +26.790 12:39:42.746
(46) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 1:54.366 +3.456 12:26:23.868
2 1:51.647 +0.737 12:28:15.515
3 1:50.910 | - 12:30:06.425
4 1:52.475 +1.565 12:31:58.900
5 1:52.377 +1.467 12:33:51.277
p6 2:26.510 +35.600 12:36:17.787

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(69) KLINKOSZ Adrian
1 1:54.447 +2.897 12:25:09.404
2 1:54.637 +3.087 12:27:04.041
3 1:53.524 +1.974 12:28:57.565
4 1:51.550 - 12:30:49.115
p5 2:02.444 +10.894 12:32:51.559
(12) BLAWAT Stawomir
1 1:52.175 +0.557 12:24:58.449
2 1:51.661 +0.043 12:26:50.110
3 1:51.966 +0.348 12:28:42.076
4 1:55.862 +4.244 12:30:37.938
5 1:51.618 - 12:32:29.556
6 1:54.434 +2.816 12:34:23.990
p7 2:05.724 +14.106 12:36:29.714
(68) PAWLAK Waldemar
1 1:57.111 +4.495 12:27:27.599
2 1:54.182 +1.566 12:29:21.781
3 1:53.365 +0.749 12:31:15.146
4 1:55.111 +2.495 12:33:10.257
5 1:54.951 +2.335 12:35:05.208
6 1:52.616 - 12:36:57.824
p7 2:14.616 +22.000 12:39:12.440
(67) BARTOSZAK Michat
1 1:59.816 +7.067 12:27:28.424
2 1:54.903 +2.154 12:29:23.327
3 1:52.970 +0.221 12:31:16.297
4 1:54.242 +1.493 12:33:10.539
5 1:55.152 +2.403 12:35:05.691
6 1:52.749 - 12:36:58.440
p7 2:15.981 +23.232 12:39:14.421
(41) KOJKOL Michat
1 1:56.614 +2.159 12:28:09.540
2 1:54.455 - 12:30:03.995
3 1:54.767 +0.312 12:31:58.762
4 1:55.593 +1.138 12:33:54.355
p5 2:08.728 +14.273 12:36:03.083
(16) WOJAS Pawet
1 1:54.561 \ - 12:24:36.189
2 1:57.089 +2.528 12:26:33.278
3 1:57.073 +2.512 12:28:30.351
4 1:57.457 +2.896 12:30:27.808
5 2:02.970 +8.409 12:32:30.778
6 2:00.758 +6.197 12:34:31.536
p7 2:13.348 +18.787 12:36:44.884
(48) KLIMKIEWICZ Sergiusz
1 1:59.010 +2.410 12:27:48.238
2 1:59.012 +2.412 12:29:47.250
3 1:58.148 +1.548 12:31:45.398
4 1:57.688 +1.088 12:33:43.086
5 1:56.600 - 12:35:39.686
6 1:57.025 +0.425 12:37:36.711
p7 2:10.412 +13.812 12:39:47.123
(15) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 2:00.036 +2.286 12:25:07.398
2 1:57.954 +0.204 12:27:05.352
3 1:58.819 +1.069 12:29:04.171
4 1:57.917 +0.167 12:31:02.088
5 1:57.796 +0.046 12:32:59.884

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:57.750 - 12:34:57.634
7 1:58.020 +0.270 12:36:55.654
p8 2:15.116 +17.366 12:39:10.770
(45) PACZEK ROZY
1 2:07.022 +7.537 12:26:32.845
2 2:04.805 +5.320 12:28:37.650
3 2:01.756 +2.271 12:30:39.406
4 1:59.485 - 12:32:38.891
5 2:01.861 +2.376 12:34:40.752
p6 2:11.829 +12.344 12:36:52.581
(49) BARTOLD Piotr
1 2:07.041 +7.399 12:26:33.258
2 2:04.618 +4.976 12:28:37.876
3 2:01.807 +2.165 12:30:39.683
4 1:59.642 - 12:32:39.325
5 2:01.779 +2.137 12:34:41.104
p6 2:13.094 +13.452 12:36:54.198
(14) KROLAK tukasz
1 2:01.713 +1.485 12:26:23.010
2 2:00.334 +0.106 12:28:23.344
3 2:00.228 - 12:30:23.572
4 2:00.997 +0.769 12:32:24.569
p5 2:12.898 +12.670 12:34:37.467
(57) ADAM Karol
1 2:10.437 - 12:28:38.152
2 2:11.449 +1.012 12:30:49.601
p3 2:44.606 +34.169 12:33:34.207

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-07 12:40:03
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